SQ WSHR 1.5x1.5IN SZ 3/8IN STL
AB241 3/8
Extended Product Type AB241 3/8
Product ID 7TAA005130R0025
EAN 5414363147336
Catalog Description SQ WSHR 1.5x1.5IN SZ 3/8IN STL
Long Description
Washer, Square, Size 1-1/2 Inches x 1-1/2 Inches, Bolt Size 3/8 Inch, Thickness 3/16 Inch,
Steel
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363147336EAN
616013271094UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
7326908588Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
1-1/2 inProduct Net Width
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5.1 in
130 mm
Package Level 1 Width
4.3 in
109 mm
Package Level 1 Height
8.6 in
218 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
17600 piecePackage Level 2 Units
Additional Information
For use in metal framing applicationsApplication
SuperstrutBrand / Label
19991027Effective Date
SteelMaterial
0Number of Batteries
SUPERSTRUT CHANNEL & ACCESProduct Name
Fittings, Brackets & HardwareProduct Type
Redesigned to custom fit both 1-1/2 in. and 1-5/8 in. channels.Special Functions
3/8 InchSuitable For
GoldGalv/StandardSurface Finishing
3/16 inThickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
AB241 3/8Data Sheet, Technical
Information
AB241 3/8Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000098 - WasherETIM 6
EC000098 - WasherETIM 7
EC000098 - WasherETIM 8
31161812UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
2890 >> Square washersIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Metal Framing & Accessories
Categories
2AB241 3/8
3AB241 3/8